The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
1  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
MHV Male to MHV Male Cable Using RG58 Coax
PE3C0352
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  MHV Male
•	 Connector 2:  MHV Male

VSWR 1.4:1
Velocity of Propagation 65.9 %
RF Shielding 45 dB
Capacitance 30.8 [101.05] pF/ft [pF/m]
Operating Voltage (AC) 1,600 Vrms
Specifications by Frequency
The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
2  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
MHV Male to MHV Male Cable Using RG58 Coax
PE3C0352
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 Units
Frequency 50 100 250 300 MHz
0.029 0.049 0.074 0.082 dB/ft
0.1 0.17 0.25 0.27 dB/m
PE3C0352-12 12 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.23 0.25 0.28 0.29 dB 0.13
PE3C0352-24 24 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.26 0.3 0.35 0.37 dB 0.154
PE3C0352-36 36 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.29 0.35 0.43 0.45 dB 0.178
PE3C0352-48 48 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.32 0.4 0.5 0.53 dB 0.202
PE3C0352-200CM 200 CM Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.4 0.53 0.69 0.74 dB 0.264
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.1 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.13 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.002 pounds